Shymko Nataliia Mykolaivna

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Last position National Agency of Ukraine on Civil Service, Deputy Head
Date of dismissal March 20, 2020

L)


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/324
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/324

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Shymko Taras Anatoliiovych husband
Istream LLC , ownership

Shymko Oleksandr Tarasovych son

Shymko Artem Tarasovych son

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/47523
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/47523
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/47523
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/47523
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/17922
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/47524
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/47524
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/47524
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/47524
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/47525
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/47525
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/47525
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/47525

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

MiHicTepCcTBO PO3BUTKY
€KOHOMIKW, Toprieni Ta
CilbCbKOro rocnoaapcTaa,
3acCTyNHUK AUpEeKTOopa
AenapTaMeHTy-HavYalbHUK
ynpaBJliHHSA

HauioHanbHe areHCcTBO
YKpaiHn 3 NuTaHb Aep>XaBHOI
cny>xbun, 3acTynHuk Fonosun
(candidate)

MiHiCTepCTBO €KOHOMIYHOrr o
PO3BUTKY i TOpPriBni YkpaiHu,
3acCTynNHUK OUPEKTOpa
henapTaMeHTy-HavalbHUK
Biooiny

MiHiCTEepCTBO €EKOHOMIYHOIr0
PO3BUTKY i TOPriBai YKpaiHu,
3aCTynHUK AnpeKTopa
AernapTaMeHTy-HaYaslbHUK
Bigainy

MiHiCTepCTBO €KOHOMIYHOrr o
PO3BUTKY i TOpriBni YkpaiHu,
3acTynHUK gmnpekTopa
henapTaMeHTy-HavyalbHUK
Biooiny

34 756,51

34 752,83

22 224,62

16 901,77

12 508,96

21
406,09

23
518,64

15
876,49

35
694,34

21
777,21


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c5185ef2-017f-4544-bddf-f34f5729aab8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7f62bc2b-7217-478e-b617-e2baa22909d4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b1ff5688-5474-46bf-87bb-000ae5064b31
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_dd9bdb19-ef68-4aa2-bd23-abcf2bc16a3f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3ebe6870-f70a-458a-9e42-194557468591

2015 MiHiCTepCTBO EKOHOMIYHOIO 7 521,69

[

PO3BUTKY i TOpriBAai YKpaiHu,
3acCTyNHUK AUpEeKTOopa
AenapTaMeHTy-HavYalbHUK

Bigainy

2 933,56


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_530a145f-44f3-4608-92dd-bdbc769c5bfb

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

96 640,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c5185ef2-017f-4544-bddf-f34f5729aab8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c5185ef2-017f-4544-bddf-f34f5729aab8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c5185ef2-017f-4544-bddf-f34f5729aab8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7f62bc2b-7217-478e-b617-e2baa22909d4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7f62bc2b-7217-478e-b617-e2baa22909d4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7f62bc2b-7217-478e-b617-e2baa22909d4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b1ff5688-5474-46bf-87bb-000ae5064b31
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b1ff5688-5474-46bf-87bb-000ae5064b31
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b1ff5688-5474-46bf-87bb-000ae5064b31
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_dd9bdb19-ef68-4aa2-bd23-abcf2bc16a3f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_dd9bdb19-ef68-4aa2-bd23-abcf2bc16a3f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_dd9bdb19-ef68-4aa2-bd23-abcf2bc16a3f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3ebe6870-f70a-458a-9e42-194557468591
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3ebe6870-f70a-458a-9e42-194557468591
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3ebe6870-f70a-458a-9e42-194557468591
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_530a145f-44f3-4608-92dd-bdbc769c5bfb

2015 Cash

2015 Other

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —
R


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_530a145f-44f3-4608-92dd-bdbc769c5bfb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_530a145f-44f3-4608-92dd-bdbc769c5bfb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c5185ef2-017f-4544-bddf-f34f5729aab8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7f62bc2b-7217-478e-b617-e2baa22909d4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b1ff5688-5474-46bf-87bb-000ae5064b31
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_dd9bdb19-ef68-4aa2-bd23-abcf2bc16a3f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3ebe6870-f70a-458a-9e42-194557468591
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_530a145f-44f3-4608-92dd-bdbc769c5bfb

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c5185ef2-017f-4544-bddf-f34f5729aab8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7f62bc2b-7217-478e-b617-e2baa22909d4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b1ff5688-5474-46bf-87bb-000ae5064b31
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_dd9bdb19-ef68-4aa2-bd23-abcf2bc16a3f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3ebe6870-f70a-458a-9e42-194557468591
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_530a145f-44f3-4608-92dd-bdbc769c5bfb

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

1194.0 sq.

1194.0 sq.

1194.0 sq.

1194.0 sq.

1194.0 sq.

1194.0 sq.

172.8 sq.
(3)

172.8 sq.
(3)

172.8 sq.
(3)

172.8 sq.
(3)

172.8 sq.
(3)

172.8 sq.
(3)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c5185ef2-017f-4544-bddf-f34f5729aab8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7f62bc2b-7217-478e-b617-e2baa22909d4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b1ff5688-5474-46bf-87bb-000ae5064b31
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_dd9bdb19-ef68-4aa2-bd23-abcf2bc16a3f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3ebe6870-f70a-458a-9e42-194557468591
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_530a145f-44f3-4608-92dd-bdbc769c5bfb

VEHICLES:

2019 —
2019 -
2018 -
2017 —
2016 —

2015 -

il
CAREER:

Jan. 17, 2020 — till March 20, 2020

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC

14360570

National Agency of Ukraine on
Civil Service, Deputy Head

client of the bank

11


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c5185ef2-017f-4544-bddf-f34f5729aab8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7f62bc2b-7217-478e-b617-e2baa22909d4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b1ff5688-5474-46bf-87bb-000ae5064b31
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_dd9bdb19-ef68-4aa2-bd23-abcf2bc16a3f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3ebe6870-f70a-458a-9e42-194557468591
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_530a145f-44f3-4608-92dd-bdbc769c5bfb
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/324
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/324
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019
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Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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